-
"dlMKE

AL MITCHELL INTERRATIONAL &

AIRLINE

AB JETS

AERO CHARTER, INC.
AERONAVES TSM

AIR CANADA

AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
AIR INDIA

AITHERAS AVIATION GR(
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC
AMERICAN AIR CHARTEF
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.
CASTLE AVIATION
CHANTILLY AIR, INC.
CONCESIONARIA VUELA
CONTRACT AIR CARGO,
CSA AIR, INC.

DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DHL NETWORK OPERATI
EXECUTIVE EXPRESS A\
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FLIGHT EXPRESS, INC.
FLTPLAN, LLC

FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
GAMA AVIATION (STERLI
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
GLOBAL AIR CHARTERS,
INTERJET

JET EDGE INTERNATION
JET LINX AVIATION, LLC
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/
LJ AVIATION, INC.
MERIDIAN AIR CHARTER
MIAMI AIR INTERNATION.
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INt
MYTHIC

NETJETS AVIATION, INC.
NORTH COUNTRY AVIAT
NORTHEASTERN AVIATI(
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLIt
NOVA JET

OMNI AIR TRANSPORT

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

4,155
2,807
0
32,082

O O 0 0 0000 oo

18,300

(o))
(o2}

) -
= O O N O O OO OO

[ell=lE=ll=ll=l=]}=]

o

-
O O Wo oo o o o

-
[
o

O O O O oo oo

146,236

O OO0 00000 oo

36,315

-
-
w

[=lN=llelNellellellelie)

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.52% 47
0.00% 28
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
1.56% 30
0.98% 22
0.00% 1

11.48% 520
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.19% 6
0.00% 1
0.00% 143

26.08% 767
0.00% 7
0.00% 43
0.00% 2
0.00% 11
0.00% 100
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 35
0.00% 42
0.00% 158
6.48% 111
0.02% 13
0.00% 16
0.00% 7
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 6
0.00% 2
0.00% 3
0.04% 3
0.00% 2
0.00% 18
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 1

MONTHLY DATA - November 2018

INT'L

2,922

O OO OO0 Oo0OOoO oo o

-
o
=
N

’

O O O OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0OO0O0ODO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

OLTS

O OO OO0 OO0 O0O0O0DO0ODO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0DO0OO0O0OO0O0O0OO0O0O00O0O0OO00O0O0OO00O0DO0ODO0OO0OOOOLOOOOOOOOoOOoO

[SCREENED|

O O O OO OO o o o

-
©
w
o
o

]

O OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOoOo

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
18,000 0.00%
15,700 0.00%
14,000 0.00%
2,209,000 0.59%
730,000 0.20%
554,000 0.15%
27,100 0.01%
4,615,700 1.24%
3,104,449 0.84%
27,100 0.01%
38,823,952 10.45%
15,500 0.00%
3,730 0.00%
19,200 0.01%
853,188 0.23%
47,000 0.01%
1,215,500 0.33%
85,590,496 23.04%
142,200 0.04%
5,354,000 1.44%
27,000 0.01%
433,315 0.12%
31,591,300 8.50%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
531,764 0.14%
923,232 0.25%
1,887,188 0.51%
16,918,268 4.55%
261,300 0.07%
459,600 0.12%
156,300 0.04%
58,500 0.02%
142,198 0.04%
32,700 0.01%
0 0.00%
92,500 0.02%
45,800 0.01%
216,600 0.06%
438,900 0.12%
50,500 0.01%
126,432 0.03%
0 0.00%
12,500 0.00%
38,000 0.01%
27,700 0.01%
15,200 0.00%
19,200 0.01%

ENP

O O O O O o o

466

1,859

O O O o o o

N
o
*®
iy
©
NI

O O O O OO0 OO0 0O0D0DO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

MAIL
DEP

O OO0 oo oo

10,510

5,920

O O O o oo

90,295

O OO0 O0OO00O0O0O000O000O000O0O00O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

O O 0O O0OO00O0O000O0O00O000O000O0OO00O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

ENP

O O O O O o o

928

23,619

o O oo

172,640
13,613
0
411,051
0

0
3,698,715
0

0

0
222,446

O OO OO0 O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOOOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

FREIGHT
DEP

(el elNelNellolNelNo]

1,771
0

0
22,817
0

0
0
0
0

98,144
29,032
0
418,572
0

0
4,578,210
0

0

0
132,230

O OO O0OO00O0OO00O0O0O0O0OO00O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

TOTAL

O O O O o oo

2,699

46,436

o O O o o

270,784
42,645
0
829,623
0

0
8,276,925
0

0

0
354,676

O O O OO0 O0OO0O000OO0OO0OO0OOOOoOOoOOoOOoOOo



- -
"dlMKE

AL MITCHELL INTERRATIONAL &

AIRLINE

PRIESTER AVIATION, LL(C
PRIORITY AIR CHARTER
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
RED WING AEROPLANE ¢
ROYAL AIR

SC AVIATION

SKY QUEST

SOLAIRUS AVIATION
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C
SPIRITJETS, LLC
SUBURBAN AIR FREIGHT
SUN AIR JETS

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
SUN DEVIL

SWIFT AIR, LLC (POST-B,
TALON AIR, INC.

TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
VIA AIRLINES

WORLD WIDE JET CHAR’
XOJET

TOTAL

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP

O O 0O 0O 0O o oo

DEP

O O O OO o oo

122,084

TOTAL

O OO0 OO0 o0 oo

244,827
0
0
0

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 6
0.00% 1
0.00% 67
0.00% 1
0.00% 3
0.00% 22
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
43.65% 989
0.00% 1
0.00% 5
0.00% 0
0.10% 4
0.00% 2
0.04% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 5
8.86% 489
0.00% 27
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 6

100.00% | 3,797

MONTHLY DATA - November 2018

INT'L

O O O OO 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO oo

3,966

OLTS

O O O OO o oo

w
@
(e}
N

O O O O OO0 00O OO oo o

w
o]
[*)]
N

[SCREENED|

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
116,850 0.03%
8,500 0.00%
618,606 0.17%
15,200 0.00%
55,534 0.01%
534,500 0.14%
23,350 0.01%
33,750 0.01%
131,040,400 35.27%
38,000 0.01%
80,500 0.02%
0 0.00%
551,000 0.15%
25,500 0.01%
242,000 0.07%
33,500 0.01%
78,500 0.02%
28,178,037 7.58%
11,697,500 3.15%
85,098 0.02%
19,500 0.01%
196,650 0.05%
371,558,287 | 100.00%

ENP

O O O OO 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO oo

111,122

MAIL
DEP

O OO 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O OO OO o

106,725

TOTAL

OO O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O OO OO o

217,847

ENP

98,41

O O O OO OO0 O0O U OO OoOoOOoOOoO oo

2,029,472
0
0
0
6,670,899

FREIGHT
DEP

O OO oo o oo

107,282

[«lNelNelNelNolNelNelNolNo)

2,224,688
0
0
0

7,612,746

TOTAL

O O O OO o oo

205,697

O O OO Oo0OOoO o oo

4,254,160
0

0

0
14,283,645



