

## GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - November 2018

ı	PASSENGERS									LNDG WT MAIL					FREIGHT			
AIRLINE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL		
AB JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,000	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
AERO CHARTER, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,700	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
AERONAVES TSM	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	14,000	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
AIR CANADA	1,371	1,551	2,922	0.52%	47	2,922	0	1,371	2,209,000	0.59%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, I	0	0	0	0.00%	28	0	0	0	730,000	0.20%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
AIR INDIA	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	554,000	0.15%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
AITHERAS AVIATION GRO	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,100	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.	4,155	4,610	8,765	1.56%	30	0	0	4,155	4,615,700	1.24%	466	10,510	10,976	928	1,771	2,699		
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC	2,807	2,698	5,505	0.98%	22	0	0	2,807	3,104,449	0.84%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
AMERICAN AIR CHARTEF	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,100	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC	32,082	32,287	64,369	11.48%	520	0	0	32,082	38,823,952	10.45%	1,859	5,920	7,779	23,619	22,817	46,436		
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
CASTLE AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	3,730	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
CHANTILLY AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
CONCESIONARIA VUELA	618	426	1,044	0.19%	6	1,044	0	618	853,188	0.23%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
CONTRACT AIR CARGO,	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	47,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
CSA AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	143	0	0	0	1,215,500	0.33%	0	0	0	172,640	98,144	270,784		
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.	72,741	73,495	146,236	26.08%	767	0	0	72,741	85,590,496	23.04%	108,797	90,295	199,092	13,613	29,032	42,645		
DELTA PRIVATE JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	7	0	0	0	142,200	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
DHL NETWORK OPERATI	0	0	0	0.00%	43	0	0	0	5,354,000	1.44%	0	0	0	411,051	418,572	829,623		
EXECUTIVE EXPRESS A\	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	27,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	11	0	0	0	433,315	0.12%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR	0	0	0	0.00%	100	0	0	0	31,591,300	8.50%	0	0	0	3,698,715	4,578,210	8,276,925		
FLIGHT EXPRESS, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
FLTPLAN, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	35	0	0	0	531,764	0.14%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	42	0	0	0	923,232	0.25%	0	0	0	222,446	132,230	354,676		
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	158	0	0	0	1,887,188	0.51%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC	18,300	18,015	36,315	6.48%	111	0	0	18,300	16,918,268	4.55%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
GAMA AVIATION (STERLI	56	57	113	0.02%	13	0	0	0	261,300	0.07%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT	0	0	0	0.00%	16	0	0	0	459,600	0.12%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
GAMA CHARTERS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	7	0	0	0	156,300	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
GLOBAL AIR CHARTERS,	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	58,500	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
INTERJET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	142,198	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
JET EDGE INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	32,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
JET LINX AVIATION, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/	12	13	25	0.00%	6	0	0	0	92,500	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
LJ AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	45,800	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
MERIDIAN AIR CHARTER	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	216,600	0.06%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
MIAMI AIR INTERNATION	61	160	221	0.04%	3	0	0	0	438,900	0.12%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, IN	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	50,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
MYTHIC	0	0	0	0.00%	18	0	0	0	126,432	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
NETJETS AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
NORTH COUNTRY AVIAT	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
NORTHEASTERN AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	38,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLIC	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	27,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
NOVA JET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,200	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
OMNI AIR TRANSPORT	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



## GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - November 2018

	PASSENGERS								LNDG WT			MAIL		FREIGHT		
AIRLINE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
PRIESTER AVIATION, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	6	0	0	0	116,850	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRIORITY AIR CHARTER	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	8,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON	0	0	0	0.00%	67	0	0	0	618,606	0.17%	0	0	0	0	0	0
RED WING AEROPLANE (	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,200	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ROYAL AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	55,534	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SC AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	22	0	0	0	534,500	0.14%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SKY QUEST	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	23,350	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOLAIRUS AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	33,750	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C	122,743	122,084	244,827	43.65%	989	0	3,862	119,924	131,040,400	35.27%	0	0	0	98,415	107,282	205,697
SPIRITJETS, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	38,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUBURBAN AIR FREIGHT	0	0	0	0.00%	5	0	0	0	80,500	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN AIR JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES	282	279	561	0.10%	4	0	0	282	551,000	0.15%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN DEVIL	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	25,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SWIFT AIR, LLC (POST-B)	115	114	229	0.04%	2	0	0	115	242,000	0.07%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TALON AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	33,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (	0	0	0	0.00%	5	0	0	0	78,500	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.	25,098	24,597	49,695	8.86%	489	0	0	25,098	28,178,037	7.58%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC	0	0	0	0.00%	27	0	0	0	11,697,500	3.15%	0	0	0	2,029,472	2,224,688	4,254,160
VIA AIRLINES	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	85,098	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
WORLD WIDE JET CHAR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
XOJET	0	0	0	0.00%	6	0	0	0	196,650	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	280,441	280,386	560,827	100.00%	3,797	3,966	3,862	277,493	371,558,287	100.00%	111,122	106,725	217,847	6,670,899	7,612,746	14,283,645